

Interlaken Town Ownership Transfer Form

Real Estate Agents or Buyers: Please complete this form and submit a copy to the Interlaken Town Clerk upon closing. Interlaken charges \$150 when a town property changes ownership. Checks should be made out to "Interlaken Town" and mailed to the following address, along with a copy of this form:

"interlaken Town" and mailed to the following address, along with a copy of this form:	
Interlaken Town	
Attn: Town Clerk	
PO Box 1256	
Midway, UT 84049	
Closing Date:	
Property Address:	
Lot Number:	
Seller Name:	
Buyer Contact Information	
All contact information is held privately, and is used for town business only, including water billing, public service announcements, and emergency messaging. No contact information is shared with outside entities, businesses or individuals.	
Buyer Name(s):	
Mailing Address 1:	
Mailing Address 2:	
Mailing City:	
Mailing State, Zip:	
Buyer Phone Contact(s):	
Buyer Email Contact(s):	